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Lower Court #
3/06
805263/14
N5231/18
650705/15
650705/15
101637/11
530067/17
30025/11
153156/16
159496/17
651219/14
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Case Name

PEOPLE V STEVEN ARMENTO
MILLER V FORD

G., ANYIA

*A.E.C. CONSULTING V VELLA
*A.E.C CONSULTING V 949 PARK
SILICATO V MALCOLM PIRNIE
LIM V R.T.

PEOPLE V JOAQUIN MEIJIA
CASANAS V THE CARLEI GROUP
SCHMITT V ARTFORM INTERNATIONAL
ENTECH ENGINEERING V DEMATTEIS
JEANTY V NYCHA

PEOPLE V CALVIN SPENCE

PEOPLE V NEHMIS MUNOZ

H., LINDA V AHMADS.

PEOPLE V DASIA FLOYD

PEOPLE V JOSE A. CARRASCO
CZULADA V AERCO INTERNATIONAL
PEOPLE V DAVID RIVERA

PEOPLE V DARRIN MCGHEE
PEOPLE V TIARA MARS

K., BORIS V MARIAE.

TALALBIN V PRESBYTERIAN HOSPITAL

SWEENY, J.P., TOM, MAZZARELLI, OING, SINGH, JJ.
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TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is non-enumerated
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